IlocTanoBJieHus 10 JejiaM 00 AIMUHUCTPATUBHBIX IPABOHapylIeHusx 3a 25.11.2014

®amuiaus Hapymmrens
(HanmeHnoBanue
IOPMIMYECKOr0 JINLA)

NcnamoBa
000 "Ycmex"
000

"VYpancnoprrypceppuc"
000
"Ypancnoprrypcepauc”
ABTOHOMHas
HEKOMMepYecKast
opranuzanus "LieHnTp
MHHOBALMH U HAYKOEMKHX
TEeXHOJOrui"

AsrmoBa

[TnoTHUK
00O "Jlombapn "duanema"
KansmerneB
AHocoBa
000 "Ycmex"
000
"Vpancnoprrypcepauc”
Psabyxa
[Tukanos
OO0 "EBpocets-Pureiin"

[Tnaxcun
Msinosa
Msinosa

Ilerpocsn

OAO "Ypanbckuit 6aHK
PEKOHCTPYKIMHU U Pa3BUTHS'
(OAO "VBP u P")
OAOQO "Ypanbckuit 6aHk
PEKOHCTPYKIIUH U pPa3BUTHS'
(OAO "YBP u P")

Ilonoga

"

"

Hexko3
Hosukoga
[lImatoBa
[lImaToBa

Kpacunpankosa
Kopmmkos
[Mymsikas

Masyposckas
JlaiiBa
BriBonokuHa
I'paueBa
IToroBa

IIpousBoaCTBEHHBIH
koomnepaTus "CtomMTeH"

Buxbaesa

[IImatoBa

Hwmst

Hapymmurens

Po3zanus

HET

HET

HET

HET

Paxuns
Jmutpuit
HET
Hawnns
Onecs

HET
HET

Tarpsina
Arnekceit
HET
Cepreii
Tanuna
Tanuna

Snyapa

HET

HET

Enena
ITommua
TarbsiHa

Enena

Enena
Tanuna
Maxkcum

Enena
Jlapuca
Cepreii

Enena
Tamuna

Enena
HET

danus

Enena

OTtyecTBO
Hapymurens

HaunneBHa

HET

HET

HET

HET

MypTtazoBHa
Bnagumuposug
HET
XanuymioBud
AHartonseBHa

HET
HET

I'eopruesna
AnekceeBu4
HET
EBrenbeBnu
IerpoBHa
[lerpoBHa

I'eopruesuu

HET

HET

BnagumupoBHa
AnexcaHJpoBHa
AHTOHOBHA
[TaBnoBHa
ITaBnoBHa
MBanoBHa
Hukonaesnu
Bnangumuposna
Banumosna
ITerpoBuu
AnexcaHpoBHa
AJeKkcaHIpOBHA

BnagumuposHa
HET

daiizpaxmMaHOBHA

ITaBnoBHa

Ne
MOCTAHOBJICHHSI

1088-14-02
1089-14-02

1200-14-02

1201-14-02

1290-14-02

1380-14-02
1487-14-02
1440-14-02
1523-14-02
1430-14-02
1090-14-02

1202-14-02

1307-14-02
1355-14-02
1406-14-02
1420-14-02
1423-14-02
1424-14-02
1427-14-02

1428-14-02

1432-14-02

1443-14-02
1482-14-02
1483-14-02
1484-14-02
1485-14-02
1507-14-02
1520-14-02
1524-14-02
1525-14-02
1526-14-02
1527-14-02
1529-14-02
1546-14-02

1547-14-02

1548-14-02
1549-14-02

JlaTa BbIHECEHHSsI
MOCTAHOBJIEHHUS

25.11.14
25.11.14

25.11.14

25.11.14

25.11.14

25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14

25.11.14

25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14

25.11.14

25.11.14

25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14
25.11.14

25.11.14

25.11.14
25.11.14

Buja HakazaHus
(W1 0TMETKA 0
NpeKpaleHun)

npenynpeKacHue

penynpexKacHue

npenynpexKacHue

IpeynpeKaeHIe

IpeIynpeKaeHIe

npeaynpexIecHue
NnpeaynpexIeHue
npeaynpexacHue
NnpeaynpexIeHue
MIPEKpAIIEHO
wrpad
wrpad

wrpag
mrrpad
mrpag
mrpag
mrpad
mrpag
mrpad

wrpad

mrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad

mrpad
mrpad

Cymma mtpada B
pyosix

HET

HET

HET

HET

HET

HET
HET
HET
HET
HET

5 000,00p.

5 000,00p.

3.000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
5 000,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.
3.000,00p.

10 000,00p.

10 000,00p.

3.000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
700,00p.
500,00p.
3.000,00p.
500,00p.

10 000,00p.

500,00p.
500,00p.



